Part#: WT525225-12F2-MA2-G Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
Description: TX 1 COIL, 1 LYR 10.5UH In Stock: 16800
RFQ
Part#: AWCCA-37R37H18-C01-B Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: RECEIVER COIL, 1 COIL, 10UH In Stock: 36621
RFQ
Part#: 760308101220 Manufacturers: Wurth Electronics
Description: RX 1 COIL 1 LAYER 12.6UH 1.1A In Stock: 16181
RFQ
Part#: 760308103206 Manufacturers: Wurth Electronics
Description: RX 1 COIL 1 LAYER 7.5UH 1.55A In Stock: 14850
RFQ
Part#: WRM483245-15F5-5V-G1 Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
Description: RX 1 COIL 1 LAYER 13UH In Stock: 7664
RFQ
Part#: WT505090-10K2-A11-G Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
Description: TX 1 COIL 1 LAYER 6.3UH In Stock: 28967
RFQ
Part#: WT505090-10F2-LP-G1 Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
Description: TX 1 COIL, 1 LYR 6.3UH In Stock: 18075
RFQ
Part#: WR221230-36M8-G Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
Description: RX 1 COIL 1 LAYER 27.9UH In Stock: 41994
RFQ
Part#: 760308101208A Manufacturers: Wurth Electronics
Description: RX 1 COIL 1 LAYER 18UH 700MA In Stock: 18689
RFQ
Part#: AWCCA-53N53H50-C02-B Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: RX TX 1 COIL 1 LAYER 6.3UH 11A In Stock: 21214
RFQ
Part#: WR444025-17M6-G Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
Description: RX 1 COIL, 1 LYR 16.7UH In Stock: 19086
RFQ
Part#: AWCCA-28R15H08-C01-B Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: RECEIVER COIL, 1 COIL, 7.5UH In Stock: 42431
RFQ
Part#: 760308104120 Manufacturers: Wurth Electronics
Description: WE-WPCC WIRELESS POWER CHARGING In Stock: 5034
RFQ
Part#: WT242490-30F2-G Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
Description: TX 1 COIL, 1 LYR 12.9UH In Stock: 28374
RFQ
Part#: WT505090-10F2-LP-G Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
Description: TX 1 COIL, 1 LYR 6.3UH In Stock: 17453
RFQ
Part#: 1461794001 Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
Description: RX 2 COIL 1 LAYER 8.9UH In Stock: 12405
RFQ
Part#: WT505090-10F2-A11-G1 Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
Description: TX 1 COIL, 1 LYR 6.3UH In Stock: 19456
RFQ
Part#: WT505090-20K2-A10-G Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
Description: TX 1 COIL 2 LAYER 24UH In Stock: 23751
RFQ
Part#: 760308104119 Manufacturers: Wurth Electronics
Description: TX 2 COIL 1 LAYER 12UH 11.5UH 8A In Stock: 8301
RFQ
Part#: 760308100141 Manufacturers: Wurth Electronics
Description: TX 1 COIL 1 LAYER 10UH 9A In Stock: 5584
RFQ
TDK Corporation WT545490-11K2-FS
WT545490-11K2-FS
Part Number WT545490-11K2-FS
Manufacturer TDK Corporation
Description TX 1 COIL, 1 LYR 8.9UH
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 16568 pcs
Product Photo WT545490-11K2-FS.jpg
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes
Type 1 Coil, 1 Layer
Tolerance -
Size / Dimension 2.13" L x 2.13" W x 0.13" H (54.0mm x 54.0mm x 3.3mm)
Series WT
Q @ Freq 104 @ 100kHz
Other Names 445-175303
Operating Temperature -
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Inductance 8.9µH
Function Transmitter
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Detailed Description 1 Coil, 1 Layer 8.9µH Wireless Charging Coil Transmitter 60 mOhm
DC Resistance (DCR) 60 mOhm
Current Rating -
Current - Saturation -
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all TDK Corporation series electronic components. We have 16568 pieces of TDK Corporation WT545490-11K2-FS in
stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for WT545490-11K2-FS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
WT545490-11K2-FS Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy WT545490-11K2-FS with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
WT545490-11K2-FS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
TDK Corporation Hong Kong
TX 1 COIL, 1 LYR 8.9UH DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
WT545490-11K2-FS Spec
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS